In addition, Experian may promote the Winner on Experian’s social media and other communication channels or publish 
a press release of the Winner and the winning project. 

The total approximate retail value of all prizes received by each Winner is $2,195 USD. The total approximate retail value 
of all prizes is six thousand five hundred eighty-five dollars ($6,585 USD). For the avoidance of doubt, the prizes do not 
include travel, accommodation, or meal expenses for the Vision Awards. Winners are responsible for any other expenses 
relating to the acceptance and use of prizes. For the avoidance of doubt, each Winner’s cooperation and participation may